LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Our File No:  CS4/AIG21006377/NVF3E2
AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120 Date: 16/08/2021

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: ALANTAC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PTE LTD Policy No: 2070150600

Date of Loss: 25/05/2021 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: 1245554867SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: YP4939K

Make & Model: MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D (M) Engine No: 4P10C27076
Reg. Date: 29/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: FEB21EA20782
Colour: White Odometer: 0 km

Engine Capacity: 2998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S$58,000.00

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 195/85R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/85R15
Front Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 4,455.00 4,455.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Items 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 292.80 250.00 42.80 14.62
Paintwork Labour 165.56 165.56 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 4,924.36 4,881.56 42.80 0.87
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 344.71 341.71 3.00 0.87
Nett Amount (S$) 5,269.07 5,223.27 45.80 0.87
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 03/06/2021 Present Location: Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)
Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 07/06/2021 Inspected At: Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1, #01-45/46
Singapore 408716
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.

1

2

7

1

1

1

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*FILTER TUBE

(WCP)

*FRT TANK STRAP
(WCP)

*FUEL PUMP HARNESS
(WCP)

*FUEL TANK

(WCP)

*FUEL TUBE 1

(WCP)

*FUEL TUBE 2

(WCP)

*REAR TANK STRAP
(WCP)

Condition

Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt

Burnt

Sub Total (S$)

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's
420.00F
300.00F
280.00F

1,900.00F
450.00F
400.00F

300.00F

4,050.00
405.00

4,455.00

Amount

*420.00F
*300.00F
*280.00F
*1,900.00 F
*450.00 F
*400.00 F

*300.00F

4,050.00
405.00

4,455.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars Repairer's Amount

Miscellaneous Items
1 1 OD/TP Case (Insurer) 11.00 11.00

Sub Total (S$) 11.00 11.00

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Paintwork Labour

1 Total Paint Labour New 124.80 124.80

2 Total Paint Materials New 40.76 40.76

Labour Items

3 Total Panel/Mechanical Labour New 292.80 250.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 458.36 415.56

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



