LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Our File No: CS4/AIG21006377/NVF3E2

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120 Date: 16/08/2021

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: ALANTAC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PTE LTD Policy No: 2070150600

Date of Loss: 25/05/2021 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: 1245554867SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: YP4939K

 Make & Model:
 MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D (M)
 Engine No:
 4P10C27076

 Reg. Date:
 29/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)
 Chassis No:
 FEB21EA20782

Colour: White Odometer: 0 km

Engine Capacity: 2998 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: \$\$58,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 195/85R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/85R15
Front Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,455.00	4,455.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	11.00	11.00	0.00	0.00
Labour	292.80	250.00	42.80	14.62
Paintwork Labour	165.56	165.56	0.00	0.00
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,924.36	4,881.56	42.80	0.87
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	344.71	341.71	3.00	0.87
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,269.07	5,223.27	45.80	0.87

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 03/06/2021 Present Location: Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected: 07/06/2021 Inspected At: Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1, #01-45/46

Singapore 408716

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	NA	*FILTER TUBE (WCP)	Burnt	420.00 F	*420.00 F
2	1	NA	*FRT TANK STRAP (WCP)	Burnt	300.00 F	*300.00 F
3	1	NA	*FUEL PUMP HARNESS (WCP)	Burnt	280.00 F	*280.00 F
4	1	NA	*FUEL TANK (WCP)	Burnt	1,900.00 F	*1,900.00 F
5	1	NA	*FUEL TUBE 1 (WCP)	Burnt	450.00 F	*450.00 F
6	1	NA	*FUEL TUBE 2 (WCP)	Burnt	400.00 F	*400.00 F
7	1	NA	*REAR TANK STRAP (WCP)	Burnt	300.00 F	*300.00 F
F=Fra	nchise	part.				
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,050.00	4,050.00
			+ Margin or	n L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	405.00	405.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,455.00	4,455.00
			Report was unsu	ubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Miscellaneous Items					
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		11.00	11.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	11.00	11.00

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Pair</u>	ntwork Labour			
1	Total Paint Labour	New	124.80	124.80
2	Total Paint Materials	New	40.76	40.76
Lab	our Items			
3	Total Panel/Mechanical Labour	New	292.80	250.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	458.36	415.56

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >